

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Civil Appeal No(s). 486/2013

KASHI @ NAGAVENI

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

GANGA KOM MAHADEV HEGDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant shall file statement of case within the statutory period.

After completion of statutory period, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar