

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 486/2013

KASHI @ NAGAVENI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANGA KOM MAHADEV HEGDE (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([RETAIN IN THE LIST]

IA No. 190636/2022 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION; IA No.
190637/2022 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.
And IA No. 190640/2022 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

Date : 25-07-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Samarth Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Aryan Amitabh, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pai Amit, AOR
Mr. Abhiyudaya Vats, Adv.
Mr. Kushal Dube, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Ram, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Choudhary M, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.08.2024.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)